

RCA No. 19/19
Jagdish vs. Jeevani

25.08.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today.

One of the Stenographer is on leave.

Present : None for appellant.
None for R1 to R3.

Today, matter is listed for order on appeal.
Be awaited.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/25.08.2025

(02.45 pm)

Present : None for appellant.
None for R1 to R3.

This court requires certain clarification to the effect
that whether any reply has been filed on behalf of R1 and R2.

As none is present for parties, matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for clarification on 28.10.2025.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/25.08.2025